No. C76870

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Sep 30, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

RUDD MANAGEMENT CORPORATION
BLAYNE MCARTHUR

124 E. MAIN ST.

REXBURG ID 83440

BLAYNE MCARTHUR

124 EAST MAIN

REXBURG ID 83440

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR BRENT WALKER 348 CORAL DRIVE
DIRECTOR JULIE KOSTELECKY 86 ORYX CIRCLE
PRESIDENT BLAYNE MCARTHUR 327 TALON DR
SECRETARY RON WALKER 2757 DIANOND H LANE
DIRECTOR J BRIAN HILL 2720 DISNEY

DIRECTOR RICHARD HALE 210 TOLGATE PLACE
DIRECTOR JOHN CLARK 295 LITTLE WOLF
DIRECTOR BRAD REED 3927 SOUTH 2000 WEST
DIRECTOR SCOTT BOND 1805 HEATHER LANE
DIRECTOR KEVIN OAKEY 1468 EAST 6500 SOUTH
DIRECTOR SCOTT HOLTON 1200 STONEGATE DRIVE

City
BELGRADE
BELGRADE
REXBURG
REXBURG
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
BOZEMAN
REXBURG
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
BOZEMAN

State
MT
MT

D
D
D
D
MT
D
D
D
MT

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
59714
59714
83440
83440
83404
83404
59715
83440
83406
83404
59715

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 76870

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: RICHARD WESTERN
Name (type or print): RICHARD WESTERN

Date: 09/18/2018
Title: FIRM ADMINISTRATOR

Processed 09/18/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




