No. C 76870 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Sep 30, 2018 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. RUDD MANAGEMENT CORPORATION BLAYNE MCARTHUR 124 E. MAIN ST. REXBURG ID 83440		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
				BLAYNE MCARTHUR 124 EAST MAIN REXBURG ID 83440 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Corporations: Enter Nar	nes and Busin	ess Addresses of Presid	ent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	BRENT WALKER		348 CORAL DRIVE	BELGRADE	MT	USA	59714	
DIRECTOR	JULIE KOSTELECKY		86 ORYX CIRCLE	BELGRADE	MT	USA	59714	
PRESIDENT	BLAYNE MCARTHUR		327 TALON DR	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440	
SECRETARY	RON WALKER		2757 DIANOND H LANE	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440	
DIRECTOR	J BRIAN HILL		2720 DISNEY	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
DIRECTOR	RICHARD HALE		210 TOLGATE PLACE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
DIRECTOR	JOHN CLARK		295 LITTLE WOLF	BOZEMAN	MT	USA	59715	
DIRECTOR	BRAD REED		3927 SOUTH 2000 WEST	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440	
DIRECTOR	SCOTT BOND		1805 HEATHER LANE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83406	
DIRECTOR	KEVIN OAKEY		1468 EAST 6500 SOUTH	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
DIRECTOR	SCOTT HOL	TON	1200 STONEGATE DRIVE	BOZEMAN	MT	USA	59715	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Re		6. Annual Report must	Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: RICHARD WESTERN		Date: 09/18/2018				
C 76870		Name (type or print): RICHARD WESTERN Title: FIRM ADMINISTRATOR						
Processed 09/18/2018		* Electronically provide	d signatures are accepted as original si	gnatures.				